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Longfellow February Frostbite 2.5K

26

Longfellow February Frostbite 2.5K
8:00am - 9:00am, February 26th, 2011

Location: First Parish, 425 Congress St., Portland

Awards

Overall Results

Place Div/Tot First Name Last Name

1 1/6
2 1/2
3 2/6
4 3/6
5 1/5
6 1/12
7 1/3
8 1/5
9 1/4
10 1/3
11 2/12
12 4/6
13 1/7
14 2/3
15 3/12
16 1/4
17 2/7
18 4/12
19 2/4
20 3/7
21 2/5
22 5/12
23 2/5
24 6/12
25 7/12
26 8/12
27 5/6
28 3/5

Kevin
Jeanne
Neil
William
Stephen
Rebekah
Jasmine
Ann
Caleigh
Brandon
Rache
Joe
Mike
Steve
Liz
Mark
Charles
Sherri
Bill
William
Lisa
Katherine
Daniel
Kristen
Mandy
Erin
Dana
Jeff

Downing
Hackett
Raymond
Brown
Hides
Sirois
Boyle
Comer-Woods
Keevan
Milton
Pilling
Kubetz
Chovonec
Head
Koharian
Turcotte
Kahill
Wakeling
Soule
Coffin
Despres
Thormodsgard
King
Kelsey
Desrochers
McKay
Hartwell

Logan
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No. Age Sex City

179
186
121
137
113
143
183
123
132
133
161
98

147
166
187
125
191
188
159
114
158
134
169
146
192
144
145
184

32
52
34
36
51
33
16
45
25
27
33
32
61
25
31
40
68
35
45
63
48
31
50
31
31
30
33
54
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Windham
Scarborough
Gorham

New Sharon
Scarborough

Portland

West Roxbury
Portland

Dover

Portland
Portland
Baltimore
Portland
Portland
Lewiston

South Portland
Arundel

south portland
Harpswell
South Portland
South Portland
Kennebunk
New Gloucester
South Portland
New Gloucester
Auburn

Portland

St

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

MA
ME
ME
ME
ME
MD
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

Time Pace

9:35 6:10
10:09 6:33
10:13 6:35
10:49 6:58
10:50 6:59
11:14 7:14
11:18 7:16
11:38 7:29
11:45 7:34
11:46 7:35
11:49 7:37
11:50 7:37
11:55 7:40
11:57 7:42
12:01 7:44
12:10 7:50
12:21 7:57
12:35 8:06
12:45 8:13
12:54 8:19
13:16 8:32
13:31 8:42
13:38 8:47
13:47 8:53
14:00 9:01
14:01 9:01
14:02 9:02
14:03 9:03
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29 1/5
30 4/5
31 4/7
32 2/4
33 2/5
34 3/5
35 6/6
36 9/12
37 3/5
38 5/5
39 5/7
40 10/12
41 3/4
42 3/3
43 4/4
44 11/12
45 4/5
46 3/4
47 2/3
48 4/5
49 3/3
50 2/2
51 1/2
52 5/5
53 4/4
54 2/2
55 12/12
56 1/2
57 5/5
58 6/7
59 717
60 2/2

Laura
Keith
Mike
Kate
Eileen
Ingrid
Michael
Laura
Marjorie
Michael
Harry
Elizabeth
Ashley
Nicholas
Emily
Kate
Rachel
William
Lydia
Leigh
Payden
Kathy
Madolynne
Martha
David
Pat
Terry Lee
Ren
Joanna
Bruce
Don

Dennis

Tyrrell
Nicely
Brooks
Foley
Hamilton
Stressenger
Miller
Wilcox
Adams
Carey
Hunt

Dyer
DeRocher
Merrill
Kimball
Nadeau
Dyer
Conklin
Mundhenk
Mundhenk
Jacobsen
Steinhagen
Zimmerman
Schenk
Schenk
Buckley
Harrington
Farley
Koharian
Koharian
Penta

Morrill

Race Information

Entry

107
164
126
138
104
106
173
172
185
180
151
177
117
116
165
155
141
178
182
181
193
176
160
167
168
157
122
154
189
190
150
99

63
54
65
24
61
48
35
31
61
50
68
39
23
22
27
31
41
43
15
61
14
52
72
49
49
73
30
72
61
66
64
71

Cape Elizabeth

Gorham
Danville
Westbrook

Scarborough

Cape Elizabeth

Shoreline
Shoreline
Cumberland
Scarborough
Standish
Belgrade
Auburn
Auburn
Hiram
Portland
Augusta
Belgrade
Falmouth
Falmouth
Westbrook
West Paris
Portland
Auburn
Auburn
Portland
Salisbury

Cape Elizabeth

Portland
Portland
Windham
Portland

fees $12 (with hat) for kids through Feb. 14, or $10/15 on race day

Age
groups

Charles Kaufmann

Race Director

Phone: 207-232-8920
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ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
WA
WA
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
MA
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

8-and-under, 9-13, 14-17, 18-29, 30-39, 40-49, 50-59, 60-69, 70+

14:06
14:18
14:24
14:30
14:33
14:34
14:53
14:54
15:00
15:04
15:34
15:41
15:55
15:56
15:57
16:21
16:52
16:54
17:05
17:06
17:20
17:25
18:32
18:42
18:43
20:48
20:51
21:39
24:37
24:38
26:15
26:15

9:05
9:13
9:16
9:20
9:22
9:23
9:35
9:35
9:40
9:42
10:01
10:06
10:15
10:16
10:16
10:31
10:52
10:53
11:00
11:00
11:09
11:13
11:56
12:03
12:03
13:23
13:25
13:57
15:51
15:52
16:54
16:54
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$10 for adults through Feb. 14 or $15 after Feb. 14, with an additional $5 fee for a knit winter hat; $8 (without hat) or
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Click to Email Charles
Race website
Online registration

Tag(s): Race Results 2011 Featured Races
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